
 

 

 
CONTRACT AND PROCUREMENT CELL 

KOPILI H.E. PLANT:: DIMA HASAO DISTRICT: UMRONGSO – 788931 
Phone: 03670-288241/ 288254, Fax: 03670-288240. 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

                                                NIT No:  KHEP/ C&P (E)/ 2019/339 Dated.25.09.2019 
 
NEEPCO Ltd invites e-tender in prescribe format with 120 ( One hundred twenty days) validity from 

Manufacturer/Authorized dealer/Reputed contractor under the single stage two –envelope bidding system 

for “ Supply ,Delivery and commissioning of fire detection and alarm system at 

administrative building complex of Kopili Hydro Electric Plant, Umrongso , Dima Hasao 

,Assam.”,  
 For Detailed qualifying criteria in bidding system are elaborated in detail NIT NO 
KHEP/C&P/2019/339 Dt 25.09.2019 which will be available at CPP Portal  http://etenders.gov.in 
or  NEEPCO,s official website www.neepco.co.in . Any  subsequent changes / 
modifications/notification to this tender shall be up loaded on these website only.  

 
                                                                                                                                                                              SD/-  

DGM (E), C&P, 
KHEP: NEEPCO Ltd. :: Umrongso 

Dima Hasao District:: Assam :: Pin-788931 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Not to be published 
Memo No.: NEEPCO/KHEP/C&P(E)/W-10/2019-20/ 2390-94                               Dated . 25.09.2019. 
Copy to:  
 
1. The DGM (PR) , NEEPCO Ltd Shillong for favour of information please. It is requested to publish 

the NIT on or before 28.09.2019 in one issue in a Regional Newspaper preferably in “The Assam 
Trbune “for wide circulation please. A copy of the Short NIT is also sent to PR Office to the mail 
neepco@gmail.com . You are requested to send hard copy as well as copy of paper publication to 
the mail jayanta_ contracts@rediffmail .com for confirmation please. Date of downloading of the 
document has been set as 28.09.2019. 

2. The DGM (F&A), KHEP, Umrongso  for information please.  
3. The Sr Manager (C), Vigilance Wing, KHEP  for information. 
4. Notice Board, Administrative building, KHEP, NEEPCO Ltd., Umrongso. 
5. Tender File (W-10) for record. 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                               SD/- 

DGM (E), C&P, 
KHEP: NEEPCO Ltd. :: Umrongso 

                                                                                                              Dima Hasao District:: Assam :: Pin-788931 

North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd. 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

An ISO 9001, 14001 & OHSAS 18001 Corporation 
 

http://etenders.gov.in/
http://www.neepco.co.in/
mailto:neepco@gmail.com

